KY Produce Auction Report

Friday, August 22, 2008

Lincoln County Produce Auction, LLC

Description

FLOWERS & PLANTS
Asters

Mini Straw Bales
Mums

Mums

Pots & Planters

PRODUCE

Beans: White 1/2 Runner
Beans: Various
Candy Onion
Candy Onion
Cantaloupes
Cucumbers
Peppers: Green Bell
Peppers: Red Bell
Picklers

Potatoes

Specialty Melons
Sweet Corn
Tomatoes
Tomatoes
Tomatoes: Canner
Watermelon

Yellow Squash
Zucchini

Lincoln County Produce Auction, LLC

2896 Hwy 39 North
Crab Orchard, KY 40419

Auction Phone 606/355-0030

Chairman-Lloyd C. Schrock

Unit

each

10"-12"
14"

bu

bu
peck
101b
each
peck
bu

bu
peck
peck
each
dozen
101b
20-25 b
20-251b
each
peck
peck

450 Al Wyler Rd., Crab Orchard, Ky. 40419

Sales Agent--Jerry Shelton 606/355-7093 or 606/669-0838

Quantity High
101 $ 525
20 $ 1.00
87 $ 325
514 $ 5.00
3 $ 13.00
72 $ 28.00
8 $ 18.00
25 $ 8.00
18 $ 6.50
2479 $ 1.60
27 $ 5.00
6 $ 9.00
24 $ 18.00
7 $ 550
9 $ 150
202 $ 1.00
268 $ 4.25
54 $ 8.00
224 $ 18.00
5 $ 6.00
784 $ 3.00
65 $ 250
11 $ 4.50

Low
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1.75
1.00
1.25
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22.50
15.00
4.50
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3.00
1.50
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1.25
3.50

Average
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3.30
1.00
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25.52
16.38
6.48
6.50
0.63
2.83
7.67
15.50
4.29
1.50
0.76
3.29
6.19
6.61
4.40
1.37
1.82
3.77
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